Monitorler

21

24

24

27

27

27

27

24

27

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

169,00
usb

209,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

450,00
usb

450,00
usb

199,00
usb

249,00
usb

259,00
usb

260,00
usb

359,00
usb

365,00
usb



24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 399,00
DOKUNMATI usb



